

Pachet produse alimentare

I.D.: 45051985

Data publicarii 02.03.20 Coduri CPV 15000000-8

Pretul estimativ: 8.663,52 RON - 8.663,52 RON

Descriere: Pui grill 44 kg 8.720 383.680 418.2112 2 Ceapa 16 kg 2.018 32.288 35.19392 3 Morcov 14 kg 2.018 28.252 30.79468 4 Ardei galben 16 kg 12.385 198.160 215.9944 5 Bors magic 6 buc 7.330 43.980 47.9382 6 Telina 5 kg 4.669 23.345 25.44605 7 Cimbru Cio 8g 8 buc 1.280 10.240 11.1616 8 Pasta Sultana 10 buc 8.981 89.810 97.8929 9 Taietaei Baneasa 400g 2 buc 4.357 8.714 9.49826 10 Smîntîină 900g Helga 8 buc 8.522 68.176 74.31184 11 Fasole boabe 21 kg 8.614 180.894 197.17446 12 Paine eufagu 300g 370 buc 0.917 339.290 369.8261 13 Prajitura Amandina 218 buc 4.587 999.966 1089.96294 14 Piper macinat alb 14g 10 buc 1.730 17.300 18.857 15 Marar cosmin 8g 8 buc 1.280 10.240 11.1616 16 Patrunjel plic 8 g 10 buc 1.280 12.800 13.952 17 Varza 80 kg 2.752 220.160 239.9744 18 Delikat legume 400 g 10 buc 9.164 91.640 99.8876 19 Sare Salrom 1kg 4 kg 2.010 8.040 8.7636 20 Foi de dafin 5 g 4 buc 1.270 5.080 5.5372 21 Piept de pui cu os 0 kg 13.300 0.000 0 22 Gris boromir 500g 2 buc 2.010 4.020 4.3818 23 Orez Scotti 12 kg 6.050 72.600 79.134 24 Pulpă porc 46 kg 20.642 949.532 1034.98988 25 Oua 100 buc 0.504 50.400 54.936 26 Cartofi 96 kg 2.018 193.728 211.16352 27 Boia dulce 17g 8 buc 1.147 9.176 10.00184 28 Castraveti aro 4250ML 4 buc 16.422 65.688 71.59992 29 Aripa pui 18 kg 10.550 189.900 206.991 30 Ulei olpo 1L 20 buc 4.036 80.720 87.9848 31 Usturoi 1 kg 16.422 16.422 17.89998 32 Ciuperci taiate Home G 800 g 4 buc 8.715 34.860 37.9974 33 Gogosar aro 5000 ML 4 buc 27.980 111.920 121.9928 34 Mazare HG 72